Village of
/ Otisville

/

/

/
Deerpark / Mount Hope

Wawayanda

A e
P Aavas
/ Kx

Minisink

illage of
Unionyille

~ oY

;’ Goshen
ORANGE

—

Wl-age of
Florida

Warwick

Village of
Warwick

Village of
Greenwood
Lake

Assembly
District 98

Monroe

Tuxedo

Village of
Tuxedo

Ramapo

Village of KI Village“of
Sloatsburg ROCKLAND Wesley,

Hills

Village of
Montebello

New
Hillburn Hempstead
Village of
Suffern Village of
Airmont

f@@af

Village of




Assembly District 98

Total population :
Deviation :

Deviation Percentage :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

NH White
102,499
74.15
78,098
75.48

NH White
102,499
74.15
78,098
75.48

138,233
3,608
2.68
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
6,458 19,046 4,245 274
4.67 13.78 3.07 0.20
5,061 13,185 3,387 224
4.89 12.74 3.27 0.22
Department of Justice
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
7,334 19,046 4,974 1,106
5.31 13.78 3.60 0.80
5,451 13,185 3,752 870
5.27 12.74 3.63 0.84

NH Hwn
13
0.01

0.01

NH Hwn
23

0.02

19

0.02

NH Multi
4,386

3.17

2,725

2.63

NH Multi
724
0.52
475
0.46

NH Other
1,312

0.95

783

0.76

NH Other
2,527

1.83

1,624

1.57




	asm098.pdf
	assem-stats-98.pdf

