

Assembly District 98

Total population: 138,233

Deviation: 3,608

Deviation Percentage: 2.68

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	102,499	6,458	19,046	4,245	274	13	4,386	1,312
% of Total	74.15	4.67	13.78	3.07	0.20	0.01	3.17	0.95
Total 18+	78,098	5,061	13,185	3,387	224	11	2,725	783
% of 18+	75.48	4.89	12.74	3.27	0.22	0.01	2.63	0.76
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	102,499	7,334	19,046	4,974	1,106	23	724	2,527
% of Total	74.15	5.31	13.78	3.60	0.80	0.02	0.52	1.83
Total 18+	78,098	5,451	13,185	3,752	870	19	475	1,624
				3.63	0.84	0.02	0.46	1.57